The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

Q1 Which age category do you fall within?

Under 21

Answered: 20

Prefer not to
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The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

Q2 How do you identify?

Male

Female

Other

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Male

Female

Other

Prefer not to say
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The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

Q3 Which of the below describes you best?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

Live in the
borough

Live and work
in the borough

Work or study
in the borough

None of the
above / | just
visit the...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Live in the borough 60.00%
Live and work in the borough 35.00%
Work or study in the borough 0.00%
5.00%

None of the above / | just visit the borough

Total Respondents: 20
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The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

Q4 If you are responding on behalf of an organisation, please state the
nature of your organisation?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 18
None of the
above
Local resident

I use local
services

votunteer grOUp_

Parish council

Other
stakeholder

Local
charitable
organisation

Employed in
the borough

Prefer not to
say

Other (please
specify)
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The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
None of the above 0.00%
Local resident 0.00%
| use local services 0.00%
Volunteer group 50.00%
Local business 50.00%
Parish council 0.00%
Other stakeholder 0.00%
Local charitable organisation 0.00%
Employed in the borough 0.00%
Prefer not to say 0.00%
Other (please specify) 0.00%
TOTAL
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The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

Q5 Do you use or visit the open space/nature reserve?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 13

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 85.71%

NoO 14.29%
TOTAL
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The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

Q6 Do you agree with the Vision for the site?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 14

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%

TOTAL
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The Commons Landscape Management Plan Consultation

Q7 Do you agree with the aims and objectives within the plan?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 14

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.33%

NoO 16.67%
TOTAL
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Q8 Do you agree with the proposals within the Action Plan?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 14

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.33%

NoO 16.67%
TOTAL
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